
Tor Ułęż 2021-07-03
3# Race Day - Tor Ułęż

Wyniki kategorii RANKING ON

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko
/ Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7

1 42 KOSELA
Kamil

VW Golf
GTI
4motion

STREET, ON AWD 00:02:51.341
/ 1

00:02:51.484
/ 1

00:02:52.271
/ 1

00:03:12.972
/ 1

00:03:16.530
/ 1

00:03:20.238
/ 1

00:04:40.046
/ 1

Ukończyło: 1
Wystartowało: 1
Zapisało się: 1


